Parts

Catalog

GRH

Mounted Reversible Disc Harrow

>> BALDAN






>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

" Index
(a1 OO 4
Complete Gang (06 ANA 08 DISCS) ........cvcveeevereeeeereieereeereeseereesressssesssssesessssessssesesans 5
Complete GaNg (12 ANA 16 DISCS) ......oeveeeeeeeeeeererereeerereieeseieseesesresssssesessssessssesessanns 5
Front and Rear Axle MOUNTING BIACKET ............cccvevevveeeeererereeerevererereseiresessssesesesessans 6
FLICHION BEATING ....vevveeeeeesieetiecestesieeie s stesiestsstsstassestsstsssasssssssstsssassssssstassssssssssassesses 6
DISCS SECLION ...ttt ettt sttt st st esse st ssssa e s e s e nse e aes 7
(G =lo Y= 21=10 4 To [ SRS SS 8
Ol BEAIING «...vevveerereieveeeveeirsieetetessstessssese s asesessssessssesesasesssesessasessasesessasessasasessasesens 8
SEICKEI'S c.vevaverieieieesiieists e e s st ts st s s sttt s s sttt st e s s sttt s e ssssssssasasssesessssasananass 9

GRH07817 (Revised: 06/2017) n



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« GRH 2 38322
£ - L =222 2
& | (Codigo Product description = 88|82

HEHEE

*1 | 5022020029-6 | Gang Grh-06 Discs Simples Complete 1
*1 15022020036-9 | Gang Grh-08 Discs Simples Complete 1
*1 |5022020037-7 | Gang Grh-12 Discs Dupla Complete 1
*1 1 5022020038-5 | Gang Grh-16 Discs Dupla Complete 1

2 | 5040010002-8 | Complete Stabilizer Bar

3 |5136011410-8 | Plate Of 3 Point Hitch

4 15138010004-9 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 3/4" and 1"

5 |5138050005-5 | Wrench "L" For Hexagonal Nut 5/8"

6 | 5138050010-1 | Wrench "L" For Hexagonal Nut 1/2"

7 15138090001-0 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" - 1" - 3/4" - 5/8"
8 |5138020001-9 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 3/8" - 1/2"

9 |5352030003-8 | Discs Scraper 2 4

N NS

10 | 5432050003-9 | Hitch Pin 3° Point 223Mm Category 1 And 3 2

11 | 5464030001-1 | Left Protection 1

12 | 5464030002-0 | Right Protection 1

13 |5530160009-6 | Fixation Support Of Protections 2

14 16020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 41488
15 | 5080020502-3 | Bushing Of @23 X #32 X 20,5Mm 2

16 | 6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 68812
16 | 6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 418|412
17 1 6020312001-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.1/2" 12F W Gr5 Rt 4

18 | 6020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 2

19 1 6020010420-2 | Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry 4

19 |6020010420-2 | Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry 516

20 | 6020310051-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.1/4" 12F W Gr5 Rt 4 8
21 16020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 6|88 12
21 | 6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 418412
22 1 6020311102-1 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 4.1/2" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rt Special 2

23 16020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 2

24 16020310778-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00Mm 4

24 1 6020310778-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00Mm 4191813
25 16020310782-2 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 12F Unf Gr5 Ch.1.1/2" Height 22,50Mm 2

*Item 1 - See page 5

GRH07817 “




>> BALDAN

Parts Catalog

« Complete Gang (06 and 08 Discs)

« 2 8
g E| .. - =8|8
| (Codigo Product description = 8|8
- |
S| S
1 |5022020025-3 | Gang Grh/Ctgb 06/08 Discs Simples 1
2 | 5136020014-4 | Plate Of 2" X 5/16" X 240Mm 2
*3 15530200002-5 | Fixation Front Support Of Right Shaft 1
*3 | 5530200004-1 | Fixation Front Support Of Right Shaft 1
*4 |5530200003-3 | Fixation Front Support Of Left Shaft 1
*4 155302000050 | Left Front Support Of Dics 1
5 16020311133-1 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 4" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 4
*Items 3 and 4 - See page 6
« Complete Gang (12 and 16 Discs) ol o
c _|2|2
& | (Codigo Product description =82
= =
o 9
1 |5022020026-1 | Double Gang Grh/Ctgb 12/16 Discs 1
*2 | 5530200002-5 | Fixation Front Support Of Right Shaft 1
*2 15530200004-1 | Fixation Front Support Of Right Shaft 1
*3 15530200003-3 | Fixation Front Support Of Left Shaft 1
*3 | 5530200005-0 | Left Front Support Of Dics 1
*4 | 5530200006-8 | Fixation Support Of Rear Shaft 2
*4 |5530200007-6 | Fixation Support Of Rear Shaft 2
5 15024010007-7 | Smooth Washer 020,3 X @46,5 X 4,75Mm 8
6 |5136020014-4 | Plate Of 2" X 5/16" X 240Mm 4
7 | 5530150139-0 | Fixation Support "L" Of Beam 4
8 |6020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 4
9 16020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 4
10 | 6020311103-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 5" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 4
11 | 6020311133-1 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 4" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 8

*Items 3 and 4 - See page 6

GRHO07817




Parts Catalog

« Front and Rear Axle Mounting Bracket

>> BALDAN

Item

Codigo

Product description

All

O 00 N OV AW WNN = =

_
o

5530120006-3
5530120008-0
5530120004-7
5530120005-5
5530120007-1
5530120009-8
5530200001-7
6020010414-8
6020010420-2
6020310770-9
6020310778-4
6020311114-5
6020311133-1

Right Support Of Front Discs Of 6 And 12 Dics

Right Support Of Front Discs Of 8 And 16 Dics

Left Support Of Front Discs Of 8 and 16 Discs

Left Support Of Front Discs Of 6 and 12 Discs

Right And Left Support Of Rear Discs Of 12 Discs

Right And Left Support Of Rear Discs Of 16 Discs
Reversible Support

Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry

Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry

Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm
Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00Mm
Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 2.3/4" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp
Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 4" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rt

PN =S NSNS s

GRH07817

Item

Codigo

Product description

Al

SN Bs W=

5024010068-9
5068010037-0
5368020011-0
6010600009-6
6010600061-4
6020310754-7

Smooth Washer 13,3 X @35,5 X 3,00Mm

Clamp

Upper Friction Bearing

Spool With Ring

Lower Friction Bearing

Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm

[ P N O N




>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Discs Section

E Codigo Product description

*1 15368010129-5 | Complete Front/Rear Grease Bearing Of 190Mm Without Protection For Shaft #1.1/4"
*1 15368010131-7 | Complete Front/Rear Oil Bearing Of 190Mm Without Protection For Shaft #1.1/4"
*1 15368020010-2 | Complete Friction Bearing (Ma-185) 190Mm

NN o N &~ &~ | GRH 06 Discs
Moo N N o & & | GRH 08 Discs
&~ & & » & o o | GRH 12 Discs
& & » » &~ o~ oo o | GRH16Discs

2 16010600048-7 | Concave Washer Sq.26,5
3 16010600012-6 | Back Stop Washer
3 160106010547 | Convex Stop Washer For Shaft @1.1/4"
4 15024010039-5 | Smooth Washer @26,2 X 344 X 4,75Mm
4 | 5558050004-7 | Lock Of Nut Of Shaft
5 15232060004-9 | Shaft Q1" X 685Mm
5 |5232060009-0 | Shaft Q1" X 505Mm With Washer 2 4
5 |5232070037-0 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 680Mm With Washer. 2 4
5 15232070042-6 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 480Mm With Washer 2 4
6 |5120010006-2 | Spool 182Mm For Square Shaft1" 2 4
6 | 5120010029-1 | Spool 170Mm For Shaft ¢1.1/4" 2 4
7 16020310793-8 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Ch.2" Height 31,00Mm 21244
8 | 6020312060-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 2.1/4" 12F W Gr5 Rp 22 44
9 16020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 21244
10 | 6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 2,24 4
11 | 2661340181-3 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 18 X 3,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 6| 81216
11 12663390181-2 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 6 | 81216
11 12665390181-9 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 6| 81216
11 1 2761340181-0 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 18 X 3,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 6 81216
11 |2763360181-5 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 6|8 [12|16
11 12763390181-9 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 6 81216
11 | 2765390181-5 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 6|8 1216
11 1 2661342121-0 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 18 X 3,00 Hc Sq Countersunk 1 Single Bevel 6 8 12|16
11 |2761342121-7 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 18 X 3,00 Hc Sq Countersunk 1 Single Bevel 6| 8|12/16
11 | 2763342121-3 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 3,00 Hc Sq Countersunk 1 Single Bevel 6 81216
11 |2763362121-2 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 3,50 Hc Sq Countersunk 1 Single Bevel 6 | 8|12]16
11 |2763392121-6 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 4,00 Hc Sq Countersunk 1 Single Bevel 6 8 12|16
11 | 2663362121-6 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 3,50 Hc Sq Countersunk 1 Single Bevel 6| 81216
11 12663392121-0 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 4,00 Hc Sq Countersunk 1 Single Bevel 6 8 12|16
11 |2765362121-9 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 3,50 Hc Sq Countersunk 1 Single Bevel 6 | 8|12/16
11 1 2765392121-2 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 4,00 Hc Sq Countersunk 1 Single Bevel 6 81216
11 126653921216 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 4,00 Hc Sq Countersunk 1 Single Bevel 6| 8|12|16
12 | 5024010298-3 | Smooth Washer @17 X @44 X 4,75Mm 881616
“item 1 13 |6020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 8|8 16 16
14 1 6020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm 881616
Friction Bearing - See page 6 15 | 60203120101 French Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.1/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp With Lock 8 811616

Grease/0il Bearing - See page 8
Items 12 through 15 are not used in disc harrows with friction bearings.

GRH07817



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

° =
Greas e Bearl ng E Codigo Product description =
1 |5368010079-5 | Spare Front/Rear Grease Bearing (Without Protection 1
2 |5538010031-1 | Bearing Cover 1
3 |5024060042-8 | Concave Washer 1
4 15024060043-6 | Convex Washer 1
5 |5080010284-4 | Bearing Bushing For Shafte1.1/4" 1
6 | 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 4
7 16020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 2
8 160201901041 | Gascket @90 X @134 X 1/64" 3
9 16020310021-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 4
10 | 60203500540 | Bearing 30210 2
11 | 6020350236-5 | Retainer §49,00 X 876,10 X 17,50Mm 2
£ L L -
& | (Codigo Product description =
1 |5368010077-9 | Spare Front/Rear Oil Bearing (Without Protection 1
2 1 5538010031-1 | Bearing Cover 1
3 150800102844 | Bearing Bushing For Shaftg1.1/4" 1
4 16020190104-1 | Gascket @90 X @134 X 1/64" 3
5 16020350291-8 | Retainer @49,00 X #76,00 X 17,50Mm 2
6 | 6020010472-5 | Washer 1199(Joinseal)-1002(Arca) 2
7 16020350054-0 | Bearing 30210 2
8 |6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 4
9 16020310021-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 4
10 | 5024060042-8 | Concave Washer 1
11 | 5024060043-6 | Convex Washer 1
12 1 5081010007-6 | Hexagonal Head Plug 3/4" - R.3/8" - 19F - Bspt(Gas) 2

I R




>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

o Stickers

A ATENGAO | A CAUTION | A ATENCION

A ATENGAOD
GRH > >) BALDAN : | |wls
e T = LUBRIFIQUE O LUBRICATE LUBRIQUE EL
oy ] IMPLEMENTO THE ENGINE EQUIFC Y APRIETE

4h ATTENTION A ATENCION E AFERTES 03 AND TIGHTEM LOS TORNILLOS
Item 1 e e o PARAFUSOS THE BOLTS DAILY DIARIAMENTE
i i ol DIARIAMENTE
i e
e e i s o PP
=T ltem 3

Item 2

Code Product description

6020071110-9 | Sticker GRH-Baldan(550 X 70mm)
5206010310-0 | Sticker Disc Warning (150 X 95Mm)
6020070886-8 | Sticker Lubricate And Retighten (58 X 195Mm)

w = tem

I ————————









>> BALDAN

Avenida Baldan, 1500
Nova Matao
15.993-900

Matao/SP - Brasil
sac@baldan.com.br
export@baldan.com.br

+5516 3221 6500
baldan.com.br



	Stickers
	Oil Bearing
	Grease Bearing
	Discs Section
	Front and Rear Axle Mounting Bracket
	Complete Gang (12 and 16 Discs)
	Complete Gang (06 and 08 Discs)
	GRH
	Friction Bearing

